CITY OF PINELLAS PARK
P.Q. Box 3138
Pinellas Park, FL 33780-3138

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACT NO.: 14/013 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2
CONTRACT TITLE: Manhole Rehabilitation Program
Original Contract Amount ......., 3 W g B R R € N N T S T o0 ® 267,512.50
Previous Change Orders: Approved No. 1  Amount (+/-) +553,502.50
Approved No. Amount (+/-)
Approved No. ~ Awmount (+/-)
Total Adjusted Contract Amount Prior to this Action ..........$ 214,010.00

To (Contractor):
10200 US HWY 92 East
Tampa, FL 33610

You are hereby directed to comply with the following change(s) to the contract
documents, plans and/or specifications:

Ibmd Decrease Increase
No. Description of Change(s) Contract Contract
1 [Decrease in se:j:::s o I 34,164,471 1
2
3
4
5
3
7
8
9
TOTALS §4,7164.51
HNZT CHANGE: Percent Increasa/Decresse: 1.70% Amount:$4,764.41
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOLUNT AFTER THIS ACTION........... $ 262,748.09
Recommended by:m ﬁ ‘L_a - Pate |72 -9-2]

Accepted by: pate [£-~01- Z\

Approved by: , _ . Date
"FUbIl1c WOrks AUmMIN1SLrator o ‘

Approved by City Council at the regular meeting of 2022

ftav. 01714



City of Pinellas Park

Project Name: Sanitary Sewer MH Rehabilitation - Renewal #7
Confract No.: 14/013 Application No.:  5-FINAL
Period From: _| 11/01/01] fo | 11/30/21
CHANGE ORDERS
No. Date Description Amount Completed to Date Qty. Adjustment
1 10/31/2018 $ 53,602.50 | $ - $ -

1. Original Contract Amount $ 214,010.00
2. Value of Approved Change Orders $ 53,502.50
3. Adjusted Contract Amount $  267,512.50
6. Total Value of Work Performed to Date $ 262,748.08
7.  Materials Stored at Close of this Period (Attached Detailed Schedule) $ -

8. Total Work in Place and Stored Materials $ 262,748.08
9. Less Amount Retained $ -

10. Net Amount Earned on Contract Work to Date $ 262,748.08
11. Less Amount of Previous Payments $ 236,473.28
12. Balance Due this Payment 3 26,274.81

CERTIFICATION BY CONTRACTOR

| certify that all items and amounts shown on this monthly estimate are correct; that all work has been performed and/or material supplied in
full accordance with the terms of the Contract between the City of Pinellas Park

Vortex Services LLC 11/30/2021

Contractor Dated

Director of Projects 11/30/2021

Ptk J. Lo basr, P

Signature & Title Date




%ETT 80°8bL'29T $ = $ $ 00°0T0°%TZ $ 1IVHINOD TYNIDIHO TVLOL)
%000vT 0000Z°T s | s1 [oooozT E S S| s 00°002'T s| s1 |oooozt |oos S| oot s &1 S Siyjed] JO B3uUBUSILIEN
%0 - $ G S| va " s| va - 00'0SE S [ 00'0SE s| va T a2e|day 3 SAOWRY JaN0) 7 AWES BJOYUBI
%0 - $ = S S| e d $| o = 00'05Z $ | 00'0S $| o H suoRElS 7 40 BuIN0JD [2aIWAYD
%0 - $ E S $| va - s w3 B 00°00€ S | 0000E s| w3 T g2y
%0 5 $ = S S| va a s| va . 00°00€ $ | oo0oe s| va T \§ 4ouag HIN Funsixg plingay
%0000T 00°000'09 5 7 S s| va 00°000°09 $| w3 |ooo0Z 00'00E $ | oo00E $| v3 T b U2uag HW Bunsix3 piingay o1
%0 5 $| a3 u 3 3 $| a3 - s| a3 = 00'T s | oot s| @ T ssedAg uonels Y 3
%0 - $| 93 - - S s] @ = s| a3 o 00'T s|ooT s| a3 T 40T Buidwng ssedAg HIN g
%0 = $| a3 - - S s| a3 - $| a3 - 00'T 5|00t s| a T .8 uidwing ssedAg HN L
%0 i $| a3 = 2 = $| a3 T s| a3 E 00T 5| ooT s| a3 T .9 Buidwing ssedAg HN El
%0 = $| a2 = = S S| s - $| 45 - 00°00S°C s|ooT S 45 00SZ uonesydde Axods youl - §21°0 Axad3 S
%0 : $| a3 - F $ s| s - S - 00'000°S $|ooT s| as 000§ SNORIUBWAD Y2Ul §'T WNLIUIA -] UCRIPUO) ¥
%86 SIOTH'VE S| S1 | €TE99'6T E = sl 3s S9'0TY'PE HES €C°€99'6T | 00'000'SE HEAS S 45 00002 SNORIUSWSD YaU! 0T WNWIUIA - | Uo €
%86 Y LET'LIT S| s1 |€zesgst - S HIES vy LETLST S| 45 [er€99’sT | 00000°0LT s |osg HEES 0000Z Bupise|g 133/ a.nssald UsIiH T
%0 = s| 51 = = z SEs = s| &1 - 00°'T s|oot s| 51 T T
3014d TVLOL LINN ALD 3NTVA TVLOL 3D14d TVLOL LINA ALD 3D1d TVLOL LINA MO 3214d V10L 30184 LINN 1INN MO NOLLdI4253a WaLl Avd
VAol 31va 01 g31318W0D IVISILVIN QIHOLS d0I¥3d SIHL g313TdINOD SQONY3d SNOINIYd A3131dIN0D IIVHINOI
L_9313dnNo %
TZ0Z ‘0F JaquianoN *DNIAON3 a0I¥3d }ded se|jauld jO ._E.._U daumQ
TUNI-S  NOLLVIITddY AVd £10/¢1 :p3lold




